Product Features:
Product Specifications:
10.1” Rugged Tablet PC (with Barcode) M101B-BH
Dimensions :
UNIT:mm
Expansion Port
Capacitive Stylus
3G Module / SIM Card Slot

5. Manual & Drive r CD x 1
6. Capacitive Stylus x 1
Order Information:
M101B-BH Barcode
M101B-3BH Barcode + 3G
M101B-LBHE Barcode + 4G/LTE for Europe
M101B-LBHA Barcode + 4G/LTE for North
America
Barcode Reader Symbologies
2D Data Matrix, PDF417, Micro PDF 417, Codablock,
Maxicode, QR, Aztec, GS1 composite codes